
ΗΜΕΡOMHΝΙΑ  ΤΕΣΤ rapid ΘΕΤΙΚΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ %

Monday, November 1, 2021 6,090 76,503 5,425 6.57% 520 9.59% 106 20.38% 167 32.12% 10 1.92% 73 14.04% 97 18.65% 67 12.88%

Tuesday, November 2, 2021 22,008 397,400 6,856 1.63% 566 8.26% 80 14.13% 190 33.57% 15 2.65% 71 12.54% 119 21.02% 91 16.08%

Wednesday, November 3, 2021 16,652 215,757 6,141 2.64% 471 7.67% 69 14.65% 129 27.39% 25 5.31% 75 15.92% 93 19.75% 80 16.99%

Thursday, November 4, 2021 16,937 186,121 6,784 3.34% 491 7.24% 86 17.52% 148 30.14% 17 3.46% 79 16.09% 82 16.70% 79 16.09%

Friday, November 5, 2021 16,764 246,386 6,889 2.62% 469 6.81% 94 20.04% 116 24.73% 15 3.20% 66 14.07% 94 20.04% 84 17.91%

Saturday, November 6, 2021 17,920 266,532 6,356 2.23% 462 7.27% 103 22.29% 123 26.62% 13 2.81% 70 15.15% 85 18.40% 68 14.72%

Sunday, November 7, 2021 9,933 278,629 4,283 1.48% 244 5.70% 42 17.21% 58 23.77% 11 4.51% 42 17.21% 53 21.72% 38 15.57%

Monday, November 8, 2021 7,047 107,341 7,335 6.41% 566 7.72% 92 16.25% 161 28.45% 13 2.30% 107 18.90% 115 20.32% 78 13.78%

Tuesday, November 9, 2021 24,586 611,627 8,969 1.41% 534 5.95% 112 20.97% 132 24.72% 20 3.75% 102 19.10% 98 18.35% 70 13.11%

Wednesday, November 10, 2021 18,649 332,905 7,089 2.02% 422 5.95% 100 23.70% 100 23.70% 12 2.84% 58 13.74% 97 22.99% 55 13.03%

Thursday, November 11, 2021 19,278 325,190 6,771 1.97% 380 5.61% 78 20.53% 116 30.53% 6 1.58% 67 17.63% 68 17.89% 45 11.84%

Friday, November 12, 2021 18,001 484,355 6,832 1.36% 455 6.66% 88 19.34% 139 30.55% 13 2.86% 76 16.70% 84 18.46% 55 12.09%

Saturday, November 13, 2021 18,958 390,636 6,132 1.50% 346 5.64% 82 23.70% 81 23.41% 14 4.05% 47 13.58% 69 19.94% 53 15.32%

Sunday, November 14, 2021 10,905 250,151 3,842 1.47% 191 4.97% 27 14.14% 69 36.13% 5 2.62% 25 13.09% 46 24.08% 19 9.95%

Monday, November 15, 2021 7,091 100,707 6,950 6.45% 487 7.01% 93 19.10% 135 27.72% 24 4.93% 63 12.94% 98 20.12% 74 15.20%

Tuesday, November 16, 2021 26,400 636,328 8,364 1.26% 524 6.26% 92 17.56% 172 32.82% 12 2.29% 69 13.17% 100 19.08% 79 15.08%

Wednesday, November 17, 2021 19,887 307,062 6,653 2.03% 411 6.18% 72 17.52% 143 34.79% 10 2.43% 49 11.92% 88 21.41% 49 11.92%

Thursday, November 18, 2021 19,056 329,580 7,276 2.09% 451 6.20% 82 18.18% 154 34.15% 8 1.77% 66 14.63% 77 17.07% 64 14.19%

Friday, November 19, 2021 18,222 504,270 7,704 1.47% 514 6.67% 81 15.76% 184 35.80% 15 2.92% 74 14.40% 93 18.09% 67 13.04%

Saturday, November 20, 2021 18,200 384,732 5,991 1.49% 366 6.11% 45 12.30% 143 39.07% 10 2.73% 43 11.75% 77 21.04% 48 13.11%

Sunday, November 21, 2021 10,163 248,592 4,108 1.59% 244 5.94% 40 16.39% 87 35.66% 8 3.28% 29 11.89% 44 18.03% 36 14.75%

Monday, November 22, 2021 6,929 99,428 7,535 7.08% 508 6.74% 86 16.93% 174 34.25% 9 1.77% 83 16.34% 91 17.91% 65 12.80%

Tuesday, November 23, 2021 25,586 618,097 8,098 1.26% 502 6.20% 69 13.75% 186 37.05% 8 1.59% 76 15.14% 91 18.13% 72 14.34%

Wednesday, November 24, 2021 19,372 330,448 7,104 2.03% 486 6.84% 56 11.52% 195 40.12% 10 2.06% 89 18.31% 73 15.02% 63 12.96%

Thursday, November 25, 2021 19,125 323,582 6,565 1.92% 399 6.08% 65 16.29% 156 39.10% 9 2.26% 41 10.28% 71 17.79% 57 14.29%

Friday, November 26, 2021 18,911 497,576 6,591 1.28% 386 5.86% 60 15.54% 135 34.97% 9 2.33% 51 13.21% 65 16.84% 66 17.10%

Saturday, November 27, 2021 18,409 368,834 5,870 1.52% 344 5.86% 48 13.95% 135 39.24% 3 0.87% 60 17.44% 66 19.19% 32 9.30%

Sunday, November 28, 2021 10,600 236,750 3,823 1.55% 210 5.49% 32 15.24% 66 31.43% 3 1.43% 31 14.76% 31 14.76% 47 22.38%

Monday, November 29, 2021 6,763 89,552 6,677 6.93% 433 6.48% 71 16.40% 176 40.65% 8 1.85% 55 12.70% 66 15.24% 57 13.16%

Tuesday, November 30, 2021 25,684 610,757 7,486 1.18% 395 5.28% 57 14.43% 164 41.52% 10 2.53% 56 14.18% 55 13.92% 53 13.42%

ΣΥΝΟΛΑ 494,126 9,855,828 196,499 1.90% 12,777 6.50% 2,208 17.28% 4,134 32.36% 345 2.70% 1,893 14.82% 2386 18.67% 1811 14.17%
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ΗΜΕΡOMHΝΙΑ  ΤΕΣΤ rapid ΘΕΤΙΚΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ %

Wednesday, December 1, 2021 20,283 330,402 6,196 1.77% 345 5.57% 31 8.99% 151 43.77% 5 1.45% 52 15.07% 53 15.36% 53 15.36%

Thursday, December 2, 2021 19,538 321,689 6,260 1.83% 374 5.97% 48 12.83% 140 37.43% 8 2.14% 50 13.37% 57 15.24% 71 18.98%

Friday, December 3, 2021 21,134 478,706 6,201 1.24% 360 5.81% 39 10.83% 140 38.89% 5 1.39% 57 15.83% 60 16.67% 59 16.39%

Saturday, December 4, 2021 22,941 371,532 5,157 1.31% 310 6.01% 41 13.23% 122 39.35% 6 1.94% 46 14.84% 41 13.23% 54 17.42%

Sunday, December 5, 2021 13,438 232,849 3,526 1.43% 166 4.71% 28 16.87% 55 33.13% 2 1.20% 28 16.87% 23 13.86% 30 18.07%

Monday, December 6, 2021 8,298 94,955 4,943 4.79% 297 6.01% 50 16.84% 83 27.95% 0 0.00% 54 18.18% 52 17.51% 58 19.53%

Tuesday, December 7, 2021 31,971 559,096 7,009 1.19% 422 6.02% 44 10.43% 154 36.49% 3 0.71% 70 16.59% 66 15.64% 85 20.14%

Wednesday, December 8, 2021 31,496 324,633 5,899 1.66% 341 5.78% 43 12.61% 121 35.48% 3 0.88% 54 15.84% 62 18.18% 58 17.01%

Thursday, December 9, 2021 18,028 298,491 5,523 1.74% 296 5.36% 35 11.82% 84 28.38% 0 0.00% 51 17.23% 56 18.92% 70 23.65%

Friday, December 10, 2021 23,172 448,051 5,087 1.08% 250 4.91% 35 14.00% 76 30.40% 1 0.40% 48 19.20% 32 12.80% 58 23.20%

Saturday, December 11, 2021 23,222 348,539 4,761 1.28% 232 4.87% 31 13.36% 82 35.34% 0 0.00% 42 18.10% 37 15.95% 40 17.24%

Sunday, December 12, 2021 12,053 204,687 3,225 1.49% 139 4.31% 15 10.79% 40 28.78% 0 0.00% 25 17.99% 31 22.30% 28 20.14%

Monday, December 13, 2021 8,355 94,518 3,841 3.73% 211 5.49% 17 8.06% 70 33.18% 2 0.95% 42 19.91% 52 24.64% 28 13.27%

Tuesday, December 14, 2021 30,037 528,783 5,736 1.03% 255 4.45% 44 17.25% 53 20.78% 0 0.00% 56 21.96% 49 19.22% 53 20.78%

Wednesday, December 15, 2021 24,329 299,132 4,801 1.48% 229 4.77% 27 11.79% 78 34.06% 0 0.00% 39 17.03% 52 22.71% 33 14.41%

Thursday, December 16, 2021 22,872 282,989 4,696 1.54% 184 3.92% 25 13.59% 43 23.37% 0 0.00% 34 18.48% 41 22.28% 41 22.28%

Friday, December 17, 2021 21,987 429,254 4,166 0.92% 213 5.11% 38 17.84% 58 27.23% 0 0.00% 34 15.96% 56 26.29% 27 12.68%

Saturday, December 18, 2021 22,712 340,975 4,345 1.19% 157 3.61% 26 16.56% 36 22.93% 1 0.64% 30 19.11% 32 20.38% 32 20.38%

Sunday, December 19, 2021 12,757 210,879 2,831 1.27% 124 4.38% 19 15.32% 20 16.13% 0 0.00% 32 25.81% 33 26.61% 20 16.13%

Monday, December 20, 2021 8,837 88,591 3,689 3.79% 168 4.55% 21 12.50% 36 21.43% 0 0.00% 26 15.48% 43 25.60% 42 25.00%

Tuesday, December 21, 2021 30,878 524,503 6,424 1.16% 271 4.22% 34 12.55% 75 27.68% 3 1.11% 69 25.46% 46 16.97% 44 16.24%

Wednesday, December 22, 2021 24,818 322,027 5,641 1.63% 218 3.86% 33 15.14% 46 21.10% 2 0.92% 56 25.69% 37 16.97% 44 20.18%

Thursday, December 23, 2021 25,457 305,073 6,667 2.02% 212 3.18% 28 13.21% 56 26.42% 1 0.47% 51 24.06% 38 17.92% 38 17.92%

Friday, December 24, 2021 29,165 421,773 7,665 1.70% 254 3.31% 39 15.35% 69 27.17% 6 2.36% 51 20.08% 35 13.78% 54 21.26%

Saturday, December 25, 2021 25,051 406,668 6,590 1.53% 202 3.07% 21 10.40% 56 27.72% 2 0.99% 56 27.72% 38 18.81% 29 14.36%

Sunday, December 26, 2021 10,004 60,733 4,036 5.71% 131 3.25% 17 12.98% 34 25.95% 0 0.00% 45 34.35% 18 13.74% 17 12.98%

Monday, December 27, 2021

Tuesday, December 28, 2021

Wednesday, December 29, 2021

Thursday, December 30, 2021

Friday, December 31, 2021

ΣΥΝΟΛΑ 542,833 8,329,528 134,915 1.52% 6,361 4.71% 829 13.03% 1,978 31.10% 50 0.79% 1,198 18.83% 1140 17.92% 1166 18.33%
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